

CITY OF HOLLYWOOD DEPARTMENT OF DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

2207 Raleigh Street Hollywood, FL 33020 Phone (954) 921-3410

CONSULTANT'S AUTHORIZATION TO PROCEED

To:	Synalovski Romanik Saye						Date:		10/30/2019			
Facility Name:	City Hall Library						Projec	t No.:	DCM-20-001-000097			
Project Name:	roject Name: BC 2 nd floor interior design Development Services							ATP Sequence Number: 2 Resolution No. R-2019-170				
You are hereby	You are hereby authorized to proceed with the following services:											
Basic Services: Design Development Additional Services:												
								e attached	sched	dule dated:		
Payment for these services shall be: Lump Sum												
Actual Cost of Applications												
AUTHORIZED DESIGN VALUE CONSULTANT'S ESTIMATED COST												
Construction Budget: \$												
Scope Increase:												
Total Construction Budget:												
			BASIC	SERVICES	AI	DDITION	IAL SEI	RVICES		T	TOTAL	
Total Estimated Fee	es:	\$	195,000						\$	195,000		
Fee Authorized T	hrough											
This ATP		\$	29,450		\$				S	29,450		
Less Fee Previous		T	1 7		+ +				+			
	sly							and the second second second		26 100		
Authorized		\$	36,100		\$				\$	36,100		
Authorized Fee Authorized T			36,100		\$	0			\$			
Authorized Fee Authorized T (Not to Exceed) APPROVED AS TO	This ATP:	\$	36,100 29,450	Submitted:		f.	R	2,	\$	29,450	<u></u>	
Authorized Fee Authorized T (Not to Exceed) APPROVED AS TO SUFFICIENCY for	This ATP: O FORM AND I	\$ LEG	36,100 29,450 AL nce of	Submitted: Name:	\$	f.	Luis Lo		\$ \$ Assis	29,450 29,450 tant Direct	19. ctor, Department of	
Authorized Fee Authorized T (Not to Exceed) APPROVED AS TO	This ATP: O FORM AND I	\$ LEG	36,100 29,450 AL nce of	Name:	\$	<i>f</i>	Luis Lop		\$ Assis	29,450 29,450 tant Direct & Construction	19. ctor, Department of uction Management	
Authorized Fee Authorized T (Not to Exceed) APPROVED AS TO SUFFICIENCY for	This ATP: O FORM AND I	\$ LEG	36,100 29,450 AL nce of		\$	<i>f</i>	Luis Lop	De	Assis	29,450 (0/30/ tant Direct & Construction	uction Management	
Authorized Fee Authorized T (Not to Exceed) APPROVED AS TO SUFFICIENCY for	This ATP: O FORM AND I	\$ LEG	36,100 29,450 AL nce of ::	Name:	\$	f. (Luis Lop	De Armando	Assisesign of Line	29,450 (0/30/ tant Direc & Construction Con	uction Management 19 ctor, Department of	
Authorized Fee Authorized T (Not to Exceed) APPROVED AS TO SUFFICIENCY for	This ATP: O FORM AND I r the use and re vood, Florida o	\$ LEG elian only	36,100 29,450 AL nce of ::	Name:	\$	<i>f</i> .	Luis koj	De Armando	Assisesign of Line	29,450 (0/30/ tant Direc & Construction Con	uction Management	
Authorized Fee Authorized T (Not to Exceed) APPROVED AS TO SUFFICIENCY for the City of Hollyy Douglas R Gonzald istribution: 1 Original to Consult 1 Original to Project	Chis ATP: O FORM AND If the use and revood, Florida of the control of the contro	\$ LEGelian conly	36,100 29,450 AL nce of ::	Name: Recommended:	\$	7. 3 Mo	Luis koj	De Armando	Assisesign of Line	29,450 (0/30/ tant Direc & Construction Con	ctor, Department of uction Management Josh Levy, Mayor	
Authorized Fee Authorized T (Not to Exceed) APPROVED AS TO SUFFICIENCY for the City of Hollyy Douglas R Gonzald istribution: 1 Original to Consult 1 Original to Project 1 Original to City Cle	Chis ATP: O FORM AND In the use and revood, Florida of the control of the contro	\$ LEGelian only	36,100 29,450 AL nce of:	Name: Recommended: Approved: Accepted:	\$	7. d		Armando	Assisesign of Line	29,450 (0/30/ tant Direc & Construction Con	Uction Management 19 ctor, Department of uction Management	
Authorized Fee Authorized T (Not to Exceed) APPROVED AS TO SUFFICIENCY for the City of Hollyy Douglas R Gonzald istribution: 1 Original to Consult 1 Original to Project	Chis ATP: O FORM AND In the use and revood, Florida of the control of the contro	\$ LEGelian only	36,100 29,450 AL nce of:	Name: Recommended: Approved: Accepted:	\$	and Constru		Armando	Assisesign of Line	29,450 (0/30/ tant Direc & Construction Con	ctor, Department of uction Management Josh Levy, Mayor	